https://menulist.menu
2335 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda 1-14150-9401, United States
+17168620591

The menu of Devlins Deuce from Tonawanda includes 70 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about $6.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Devlins Deuce:
drinks are in order. | like you can play pool or dart. bathroom are rough (a wash basin was filled with vomiting)
typical bar in tonawanda. ok if you are already drunk. read more. For those who want to a beer after work and
hang out with friends, Devlins Deuce from Tonawanda is a good bar, Furthermore, the drinks list in this eatery is
impressive and offers a good and comprehensive diversity of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are
definitely worth a try. Furthermore, you can order fresh roasted meat, There are also some international dishes
available in the menu.
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Devlins Deuce Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER $4.0

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

3

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $7.0

from the grill

FRIED BOLOGNA $5.0
ﬂl z. 8; [ ] l.l.

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $6.5
Sandwich

GARLIC ROAST BEEF MELT $4.0
Subs

PHILLY STEAK SUB $4.3
Side Order

JALAPENO PEPPERS (6) $5.3
Deli sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE WITH HAM $5.3
Seqafood Platters

SHRIMP IN THE BASKET $5.5
Shareable Sides

FRENCH FRIES SMALL $2.5

Velvet House Burgers
(Certified fingus Beefe)

BAJA BURGER $7.0
Black fingus Burgers

DEUCE BURGER $7.0
Taco Salad

TACO SALAD WITH CHICKEN $7.5
71 Bit on the Side

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $5.0
fintipasti della Casa

CAPICOLLA $4.0
Drinks

DRINKS

Grillhouse Tavorites

CHICKEN CORDON BLUE $6.5
Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $7.0
Parms & Hot Subs

HOT ROAST BEEF $6.5
Submarine Sandwiches (Hot
Subs)

ROYAL (SAUSAGE CAPICOLLA) $4.0



Devlins Deuce Menu

Zubie&#39;0 Burgers

WESTERN BACON BBQ BURGER $7.0

Burgers &amp;amp; Such

FRENCH FRIES BASKET $4.5
Burgers find Sandwiches
find Such

ROASTED BEEF ON WECK $6.0

Submarine Sandwiches
(Cold Suba)

TURKEY CLAB $4.0

BAR

Burgers

BACON CHEESEBURGER $4.0

CLASSIC BURGER $6.0

Side dishes

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS $4.3

POTATO SKINS $6.5

Chicksen

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS* $6.5

CHICKEN PARM $4.0
[}

Specialty Subs

ASSORTED TRADITIONAL SUB $4.0

THE M.V.P SUB $4.3

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BREAST

PIZZA

Popular Ttems
,:.&g;;%‘ LARGE (16

# “?"ﬁ PERSONAL (7

K’% HOAGIE SUB
Combo Specials

LARGE CHEESE PEPPERONI
PIZZA 20 WINGS

PERSONAL CHEESE PEPPERONI
PIZZA 10 WINGS

SMALL CHEESE PEPPERONI
PIZZA 10 WINGS

fippetizers

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS
PIZZA FINGERS (4)

CHICKEN FINGER

GARLIC TOAST

Pizza

WHITE PIZZA

CHICKEN FINGER PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

SMALL (12

Ingredients Used
ITALIAN SAUSAGE
WE HAVE

$6.5
$4.0

$9.0
$3.0
$4.3

$21.3

$8.8

$13.3

$8.0
$5.0
$4.0
$3.5

$4.0
$4.3
$4.0
$7.0

$4.0
$4.0
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CRUDE $4.0 TACO SALAD WITH BEEF $7.5
SALAMI $4.0
Sandwiches

. RUEBEN $6.5

=% DEUCE CLUB $6.0

HOT HAM CHEESE SUB $4.0

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $4.3
TUNA MELT $5.5
fippetizers Eamp;amp;

CURLY CUE FRIES $4.5
DEUCE DELIGHTS PLATTERS $21.0
(DEUCE) :
LOADED CURLY CUE FRIES $6.5
ITALIAN STYLE GARLIC TOAST $4.5
DEUCE DELIGHTS PLATTERS $13.0
(SINGLE) :
JULIENNE SALAD $6.3
GARDEN SALAD $5.3

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN $7.5
TACOS $3.0
CAESAR SALAD $6.3
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Opening Hours:
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