



https://menulist.menu 2335 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda I-14150-9401, United States +17168620591

The *menu of Devlins Deuce* from Tonawanda includes 70 menus. On average, <u>menus or drinks on the card</u> cost about \$6.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Devlins Deuce: drinks are in order. I like you can play pool or dart. bathroom are rough (a wash basin was filled with vomiting) typical bar in tonawanda. ok if you are already drunk. <u>read more</u>. For those who want to **a beer after work** and hang out with friends, Devlins Deuce from Tonawanda is a good bar, Furthermore, the drinks list in this eatery is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive diversity of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try. Furthermore, you can order fresh **roasted meat**, There are also some international dishes available in the menu.

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		
CHEESE BURGER	\$4.0	
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger	•	
BLT	\$5.3	
Chicken dishes		
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0	
From the grill Fried bologna	\$5.0	
Mexican Specialities		
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.5	
Sandwich		
GARLIC ROAST BEEF MELT	\$4.0	
Subs		
PHILLY STEAK SUB	\$4.3	
Side Order		
JALAPENO PEPPERS (6)	\$5.3	
Deli sandwiches		
GRILLED CHEESE WITH HAM	\$5.3	
Seafood Platters		
SHRIMP IN THE BASKET	\$5.5	
Shareable Sides		
FRENCH FRIES SMALL	\$2.5	



Velvet House Burgers	
(Certified Angus Beef®)	
BAJA BURGER	\$7.0
BAJA BURGER	Φ1.0
Black Angus Burgers	
DEUCE BURGER	\$7.0
Taco Salad	
TACO SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$7.5
A Bit on the Side	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$5.0
Antipasti della Casa	
CAPICOLLA	\$4.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Grillhouse Favorites	
CHICKEN CORDON BLUE	\$6.5
Glamburgers	
MUSHROOM BURGER	\$7.0
Parms & Hot Subs	
HOT ROAST BEEF	\$6.5
Submarine Sandwiches	(Hot
Subs)	•
ROYAL (SAUSAGE CAPICOLLA)	\$4.0

Zubie's Burgers	
WESTERN BACON BBQ BURGER	\$7.0
Burgers & Such	1
FRENCH FRIES BASKET	\$4.5
Burgers And Sandwiches	
And Such	
ROASTED BEEF ON WECK	\$6.0
Submarine Sandwiches	
(Cold Subs)	
TURKEY CLAB	\$4.0
Restaurant Category	
BAR	
Burgers	
Burgers bacon cheeseburger	\$4.0
	\$4.0 \$6.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER	֥
BACON CHEESEBURGER CLASSIC BURGER	֥
BACON CHEESEBURGER CLASSIC BURGER Side dishes	\$6.0
BACON CHEESEBURGER CLASSIC BURGER Side dishes BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS	\$6.0 \$4.3
BACON CHEESEBURGER CLASSIC BURGER Side dishes BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS POTATO SKINS	\$6.0 \$4.3
BACON CHEESEBURGER CLASSIC BURGER Side dishes BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS POTATO SKINS Chicken	\$6.0 \$4.3 \$6.5
BACON CHEESEBURGER CLASSIC BURGER Side dishes BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS POTATO SKINS Chicken BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS*	\$6.0 \$4.3 \$6.5 \$6.5
BACON CHEESEBURGER CLASSIC BURGER Side dishes BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS POTATO SKINS Chicken BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS* CHICKEN PARM	\$6.0 \$4.3 \$6.5 \$6.5

These types of dishes are being served

CHICKEN BREAST	\$6.5
PIZZA	\$4.0

Popular Items

OS A	LARGE (16	\$9.0
620	PERSONAL (7	\$3.0
	HOAGIE SUB	\$4.3

Combo Specials

LARGE CHEESE PEPPERONI PIZZA 20 WINGS	\$21.3
PERSONAL CHEESE PEPPERONI PIZZA 10 WINGS	\$8.8
SMALL CHEESE PEPPERONI PIZZA 10 WINGS	\$13.3

Appetizers

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.0
PIZZA FINGERS (4)	\$5.0
CHICKEN FINGER	\$4.0
GARLIC TOAST	\$3.5

Pizza

WHITE PIZZA	\$4.0
CHICKEN FINGER PIZZA	\$4.3
VEGGIE PIZZA	\$4.0
SMALL (12	\$7.0

Ingredients Used

ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$4.0
WE HAVE	\$4.0



CRUDE	\$4.0
SALAMI	\$4.0

TACO SALAD WITH BEEF



Sandwiches

	RUEBEN	\$6.5
	DEUCE CLUB	\$6.0
	HOT HAM CHEESE SUB	\$4.0
GRILLED C	HEESE SANDWICH	\$4.3
TUNA MEL	г	\$5.5

Appetizers & amp;amp; Snacks

CURLY CUE FRIES	\$4.5
DEUCE DELIGHTS PLATTERS (DEUCE)	\$21.0
LOADED CURLY CUE FRIES	\$6.5
ITALIAN STYLE GARLIC TOAST	\$4.5
DEUCE DELIGHTS PLATTERS (SINGLE)	\$13.0

Salads

JULIENNE SALAD	\$6.3
GARDEN SALAD	\$5.3
CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$7.5
TACOS	\$3.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$6.3







2335 Sheridan Dr, Tonawanda I-14150-9401, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-04:00 Tuesday 11:00-04:00 Wednesday 11:00-04:00 Thursday 11:00-04:00 Friday 11:00-04:00 Saturday 11:00-04:00